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PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

BRASSPiston11

BRASSPiston Pivot12

#4-40 X 1/2" LG BUTTON HEAD CAP SCREW0606BHCS13

CRSWrist Pin14

B

B

1

1

2

2

A A

B B
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DWG NO

Assy - Piston

TITLE

SIZE

A

SCALE

Chirico Engine Works

REV

1

4

2

3

.625.875

1.000

.875

.150 THRU

.375

.195

.500

.625

.125 THRU

6-32 UNC - 2B

.125

.600

.313


